
06HarmonoJEFMS 10 Oktober
2023Corresponding dan Ketua

Submission date: 07-Oct-2023 09:38AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2188132555
File name: 06HarmonoJEFMS_10_Oktober_2023Corresponding_dan_Ketua.pdf
(1.11M)
Word count: 7052
Character count: 36619



1

12

3



2



1



2

2

2

2





2

2



2



1

1





1

3



5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 80 words

06HarmonoJEFMS 10 Oktober 2023Corresponding dan Ketua
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ijefm.co.in
Internet Source

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper



FINAL GRADE

/0

06HarmonoJEFMS 10 Oktober 2023Corresponding dan Ketua
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


